—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

City Manager
Chief
Captain
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Director

City Manager
Captain
Director
Chief
Captain
Director
Director
Chief

Officer
Officer
Engineer
Engineer
Corporal
Officer
Captain
Division Chief
Corporal
Engineer
Maintenance Supervisor
Officer
Director

Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Reserve Officer

Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff

Department
City Manager
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Public Works
City Manager

Fire

Community Center

Fire

Fire
Planning
Finance
Fire
Police
Police
Fire

Fire
Police
Police
Fire

Fire
Police
Fire
Public Works
Police
Building

Fire

Total Wages

$124,897
$114,674
$102,513
$101,943
$91,887
$90,643
$87,869
$87,125
$87,066
$85,884
$84,995
$84,235
$83,247
$79,874
$79,779
$75,942
$75,065
$74,526
$73,473
$73,330
$71,348
$71,116
$67,880
$67,432
$67,395
$65,071
$63,852
$63,777
$63,377
$62,948
$62,402



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Supervisor

Corporal

Dispatcher Supervisor
Officer

Officer

Officer

Engineer

Officer

Executive Assistant
Officer

Senior Inspector
Analyst Il

Officer

Supervisor

Engineering Technician Il
Senior Mechanic
Inspector

Electrician

Mechanic

Coordinator
Dispatcher
Management Specialist
Senior Collections Worker

Dispatcher

Senior Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker

Dispatcher

Administrative Assistant
Director

Leadworker

Senior Collections Worker
Officer

Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff

Water

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Police

City Manager
Police

Building

Human Resources
Police

Waste Water Collections
Public Works
Fleet

Building

Streets

Fleet

Senior Nutrition
Police

Finance

Waste Water Collections
Police

Water

Water

Police

Fire

Human Resources
Streets

Waste Water Collections

Police

$60,681
$60,323
$59,926
$59,807
$57,939
$56,820
$56,404
$54,745
$54,515
$52,454
$51,466
$50,447
$48,865
$48,815
$48,225
$47,312
$46,992
$46,867
$46,756
$46,531
$44,361
$44,171
$43,644
$43,474
$42,502
$42,335
$41,885
$41,575
$41,326
$41,024
$40,718
$40,674



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

92.

Community Service Officer
Senior Collections Worker
Officer

Account Technician |
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Maintenance Worker
Officer

Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Account Technician |l
Cook

Officer

Officer

Senior Maintenance Worker
Officer

Building/Grounds Worker
Account Clerk

Reserve Firefighter
Records/Crime Analyst
Administrative Assistant
Building/Grounds Worker

Officer

Reserve Firefighter
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Lead Recreation Coordinator

Special Instructor

Records Specialist |

Building/Grounds
Worker

Recreation Coordinator

Building/Grounds

Worker, Maintenance

Worker

Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff

Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff

Red Bluff

Police

Waste Water Collections

Police

Finance

Public Works
Police

Streets

Police

Park Maintenance
Water

Finance

Senior Nutrition
Police

Police

Streets

Police

Community Center
Finance

Fire

Police

Community Center

Community Center

Police

Fire

Water

Water

Parks & Recreation

Community Center

Police

$40,570
$39,825
$39,011
$37,423
$37,404
$37,356
$36,877
$36,764
$36,307
$36,245
$33,863
$32,760
$31,355
$29,856
$29,853
$28,898
$28,563
$27,764
$26,277
$25,276
$25,080
$23,291

$23,162
$18,859
$14,179
$13,496
$13,450
$12,694

$11,028



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Food Service |

Building/Grounds Worker

Engineer Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter

Driver

Food Service |

Driver Cook

Reserve Firefighter

Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff

Senior Nutrition
Park Maintenance
Fire

Fire

Senior Nutrition
Senior Nutrition
Senior Nutrition

Fire

$9,288
$9,217
$8,942
$8,198
$7,562
$7,326
$7,180
$7,071



