	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Red Bluff	City Manager	\$124,897
2.	Chief		Red Bluff	Police	\$114,674
3.	Captain		Red Bluff	Police	\$102,513
4.	Lieutenant		Red Bluff	Police	\$101,943
5.	Sergeant		Red Bluff	Police	\$91,887
6.	Sergeant		Red Bluff	Police	\$90,643
7.	Sergeant		Red Bluff	Police	\$87,869
8.	Sergeant		Red Bluff	Police	\$87,125
9.	Director		Red Bluff	Public Works	\$87,066
10.	City Manager		Red Bluff	City Manager	\$85,884
11.	Captain		Red Bluff	Fire	\$84,995
12.	Director		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$84,235
13.	Chief		Red Bluff	Fire	\$83,247
14.	Captain		Red Bluff	Fire	\$79,874
15.	Director		Red Bluff	Planning	\$79,779
16.	Director		Red Bluff	Finance	\$75,942
17.	Chief		Red Bluff	Fire	\$75,065
18.	Officer		Red Bluff	Police	\$74,526
19.	Officer		Red Bluff	Police	\$73,473
20.	Engineer		Red Bluff	Fire	\$73,330
21.	Engineer		Red Bluff	Fire	\$71,348
22.	Corporal		Red Bluff	Police	\$71,116
23.	Officer		Red Bluff	Police	\$67,880
24.	Captain		Red Bluff	Fire	\$67,432
25.	Division Chief		Red Bluff	Fire	\$67,395
26.	Corporal		Red Bluff	Police	\$65,071
27.	Engineer		Red Bluff	Fire	\$63,852
28.	Maintenance Supervisor		Red Bluff	Public Works	\$63,777
29.	Officer	Reserve Officer	Red Bluff	Police	\$63,377
30.	Director		Red Bluff	Building	\$62,948
31.	Engineer		Red Bluff	Fire	\$62,402

32.	Supervisor	Red Bluff	Water	\$60,681
33.	Corporal	Red Bluff	Police	\$60,323
34.	Dispatcher Supervisor	Red Bluff	Police	\$59,926
35.	Officer	Red Bluff	Police	\$59,807
36.	Officer	Red Bluff	Police	\$57,939
37.	Officer	Red Bluff	Police	\$56,820
38.	Engineer	Red Bluff	Fire	\$56,404
39.	Officer	Red Bluff	Police	\$54,745
40.	Executive Assistant	Red Bluff	City Manager	\$54,515
41.	Officer	Red Bluff	Police	\$52,454
42.	Senior Inspector	Red Bluff	Building	\$51,466
43.	Analyst II	Red Bluff	Human Resources	\$50,447
44.	Officer	Red Bluff	Police	\$48,865
45.	Supervisor	Red Bluff	Waste Water Collections	\$48,815
46.	Engineering Technician III	Red Bluff	Public Works	\$48,225
47.	Senior Mechanic	Red Bluff	Fleet	\$47,312
48.	Inspector	Red Bluff	Building	\$46,992
49.	Electrician	Red Bluff	Streets	\$46,867
50.	Mechanic	Red Bluff	Fleet	\$46,756
51.	Coordinator	Red Bluff	Senior Nutrition	\$46,531
52.	Dispatcher	Red Bluff	Police	\$44,361
53.	Management Specialist	Red Bluff	Finance	\$44,171
54.	Senior Collections Worker	Red Bluff	Waste Water Collections	\$43,644
55.	Dispatcher	Red Bluff	Police	\$43,474
56.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Red Bluff	Water	\$42,502
57.	Senior Maintenance Worker	Red Bluff	Water	\$42,335
58.	Dispatcher	Red Bluff	Police	\$41,885
59.	Administrative Assistant	Red Bluff	Fire	\$41,575
60.	Director	Red Bluff	Human Resources	\$41,326
61.	Leadworker	Red Bluff	Streets	\$41,024
62.	Senior Collections Worker	Red Bluff	Waste Water Collections	\$40,718
63.	Officer	Red Bluff	Police	\$40,674

64.	Community Service Officer		Red Bluff	Police	\$40,570
65.	Senior Collections Worker		Red Bluff	Waste Water Collections	\$39,825
66.	Officer		Red Bluff	Police	\$39,011
67.	Account Technician I		Red Bluff	Finance	\$37,423
68.	Administrative Assistant		Red Bluff	Public Works	\$37,404
69.	Administrative Assistant		Red Bluff	Police	\$37,356
70.	Maintenance Worker		Red Bluff	Streets	\$36,877
71.	Officer		Red Bluff	Police	\$36,764
72.	Maintenance Worker		Red Bluff	Park Maintenance	\$36,307
73.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Red Bluff	Water	\$36,245
74.	Account Technician II		Red Bluff	Finance	\$33,863
75.	Cook		Red Bluff	Senior Nutrition	\$32,760
76.	Officer		Red Bluff	Police	\$31,355
77.	Officer		Red Bluff	Police	\$29,856
78.	Senior Maintenance Worker		Red Bluff	Streets	\$29,853
79.	Officer		Red Bluff	Police	\$28,898
80.	Building/Grounds Worker		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$28,563
81.	Account Clerk		Red Bluff	Finance	\$27,764
82.	Reserve Firefighter		Red Bluff	Fire	\$26,277
83.	Records/Crime Analyst		Red Bluff	Police	\$25,276
84.	Administrative Assistant		Red Bluff	Community Center	\$25,080
85.	Building/Grounds Worker	Building/Grounds Worker	Red Bluff	Community Center	\$23,291
86.	Officer		Red Bluff	Police	\$23,162
87.	Reserve Firefighter		Red Bluff	Fire	\$18,859
88.	Maintenance Worker		Red Bluff	Water	\$14,179
89.	Maintenance Worker		Red Bluff	Water	\$13,496
90.	Lead Recreation Coordinator	Recreation Coordinator	Red Bluff	Parks & Recreation	\$13,450
91.	Special Instructor	Building/Grounds Worker, Maintenance Worker	Red Bluff	Community Center	\$12,694
92.	Records Specialist I		Red Bluff	Police	\$11,028

93.	Food Service I		Red Bluff	Senior Nutrition	\$9,288
94.	Building/Grounds Worker		Red Bluff	Park Maintenance	\$9,217
95.	Engineer	Reserve Firefighter	Red Bluff	Fire	\$8,942
96.	Reserve Firefighter		Red Bluff	Fire	\$8,198
97.	Driver		Red Bluff	Senior Nutrition	\$7,562
98.	Food Service I		Red Bluff	Senior Nutrition	\$7,326
99.	Driver	Cook	Red Bluff	Senior Nutrition	\$7,180
100.	Reserve Firefighter		Red Bluff	Fire	\$7,071